EMEA - Edition 3.1
DC Programmable
Power Supplies
EMEA Edition | 2024
GENESYS+™
+ Smallest and
lightest product
on the market

AC Cable Options  1kW only P/N:
Europe E
North America U
Japan J
China C
Middle East I
Accessories Options P/N:
Printed user manual M
(User manual & GUI on website)
Bus paralleling cable P
Front Panel Type P/N:
Standard   -
Blank front panel  B
Models 1kW Models 1.5kW
Model Voltage [V] Current [A] Power [W]
GH10-100 0~10 0~100 1000
GH20-50 0~20 0~50 1000
GH30-34 0~30 0~34 1020
GH40-25 0~40 0~25 1000
GH60-17 0~60 0~17 1020
GH80-12.5 0~80 0~12.5 1000
GH100-10 0~100 0~10 1000
GH150-7 0~150 0~7 1050
GH300-3.5 0~300 0~3.5 1050
GH600-1.7 0~600 0~1.7 1020
Weight [kg/lb] 3.5/7.7
Model Voltage [V] Current [A] Power [W]
GH10-150 0~10 0~150 1500
GH20-75 0~20 0~75 1500
GH30-50 0~30 0~50 1500
GH40-38 0~40 0~38 1520
GH60-25 0~60 0~25 1500
GH80-19 0~80 0~19 1520
GH100-15 0~100 0~15 1500
GH150-10 0~150 0~10 1500
GH300-5 0~300 0~5 1500
GH600-2.6 0~600 0~2.6 1560
Weight [kg/lb] 3.5/7.7
AC inputs (all models):
Single phase: 85~265Vac
Accessories P/N:
Rack mounitng applications
The rack mounted kit allows the units to be zero stacking for maximum system flexibility and power density
without increasing the 1U height of the units. To install one GH1-1.5kW unit or two units side-by-side
in a standard 19” rack in 1U(1.75”) height, use option kit GH/RM
Single unit installation
Single GH1kW/1.5kW power supply in a standard 19” rack in 1U(1.75”) height
Dual unit installation
Two GH1kW/1.5kW power supplies side-by-side in a standard 19” rack
in 1U (1.75”) height
Benchtop applications multi output GH/MO
The benchtop stacking kit allows the units to be zero stacked for maximum system flexibility
and power density without increasing the 1U height of the units.
To install a GH1kW/1.5kW two units one on top of the other use option kit GH/MO-2U
Product Summary
www.emea.lambda.tdk.com 17
Models 1kW Models 1.7kW
Model Voltage [V] Current [A] Power [W]
G10-100 0~10 0~100 1000
G20-50 0~20 0~50 1000
G30-34 0~30 0~34 1020
G40-25 0~40 0~25 1000
G60-17 0~60 0~17 1020
G80-12.5 0~80 0~12.5 1000
G100-10 0~100 0~10 1000
G150-7 0~150 0~7 1050
G300-3.5 0~300 0~3.5 1050
G600-1.7 0~600 0~1.7 1020
Model Voltage [V] Current [A] Power [W]
G10-170 0~10 0~170 1700
G20-85 0~20 0~85 1700
G30-56 0~30 0~56 1680
G40-42 0~40 0~42 1680
G60-28 0~60 0~28 1680
G80-21 0~80 0~21 1680
G100-17 0~100 0~17 1700
G150-11.2 0~150 0~11.2 1680
G300-5.6 0~300 0~5.6 1680
G600-2.8 0~600 0~2.8 1680
Accessories
Accessories will be sent separately from the power supply packing, according to order.
1.  Serial communication cable – RS-232/RS-485 cable is used to connect the power supply to the host PC.
Mode PC Connector Power Supply Connector Communication Cable P/N

1.  Serial communication cable – RS-232/RS-485 cable is used to connect the power supply to the host PC.
Mode PC Connector Power Supply Connector Communication Cable P/N
RS-232 DB-9F RJ-45 Shielded L=2m GEN/232-9
RS-485 DB-9F RJ-45 Shielded L=2m GEN/485-9
2.  Serial link cable (included with the power supply) daisy-chain up to 31 GENESYS+™ power supplies.
Mode Power Supply Connector Communication Cable P/N
RS-485 RJ-45 Shielded L=50cm GEN/RJ45
3.  Bus paralleling cable
Connectors Cables P/N
2013595-1 (TYCO) Shielded L=11cm G/P
4.  User manual
Printed user manual G/M
Models GENESYS+™ G (2.7/3.4kW)
Models 2.7kW Models 3.4kW
Model Voltage [V] Current [A] Power [W]
G10-265 0~10 0~265 2650
G20-135 0~20 0~135 2700
G30-90 0~30 0~90 2700
G40-68 0~40 0~68 2720
G60-45 0~60 0~45 2700
G80-34 0~80 0~34 2720
G100-27 0~100 0~27 2700
G150-18 0~150 0~18 2700
G300-9 0~300 0~9 2700
G600-4.5 0~600 0~4.5 2700
Model Voltage [V] Current [A] Power [W]
G10-340 0~10 0~340 3400
G20-170 0~20 0~170 3400
G30-112 0~30 0~112 3360
G40-85 0~40 0~85 3400
G60-56 0~60 0~56 3360
G80-42 0~80 0~42 3360
G100-34 0~100 0~34 3400
G150-22.5 0~150 0~22.5 3375
G300-11.5 0~300 0~11.5 3450
G600-5.6 0~600 0~5.6 3360
Product Code
Interface Options (Factory installed) P/N:
LAN (  1.5 compliant with multi-drop capability) -
USB 2.0 compliant with multi-drop capability -

Options
Accessories
Options
AC Input Options P/N:
Three phase 170~265Vac 3P208
Three phase 342~460Vac 3P400
Three phase 342~528Vac 3P480
Accessories Options P/N:
Printed user manual M
(User manual & GUI on website)
Bus paralleling cable P
Front Panel Type P/N:
Standard   -
Blank front panel  B
Model Voltage [V] Current [A] Power [W]
G10-500 0~10 0~500 5000
G20-250 0~20 0~250 5000
G30-170 0~30 0~170 5100
G40-125 0~40 0~125 5000
G50-100 0~50 0~100 5000
G60-85 0~60 0~85 5100
G80-65 0~80 0~65 5200
G100-50 0~100 0~50 5000
Model Voltage [V] Current [A] Power [W]
G150-34 0~150 0~34 5100
G200-25 0~200 0~25 5000
G300-17 0~300 0~17 5100
G400-13 0~400 0~13 5200
G500-10 0~500 0~10 5000
G600-8.5 0~600 0~8.5 5100
G1000-5* 0~1000 0~5 5000
G1500-3.4* 0~1500 0~3.4 5100
* 5kW - HV: Input 3P208 (Three phase 170~265Vac) and 3P480 (Three phase 342~528Vac)
Accessories
Accessories will be sent separately from the power supply packing, according to order.

Options
Accessories
Options
AC Input Options P/N:
Three phase 170~265Vac 3P208
Three phase 342~528Vac 3P480
Accessories Options P/N:
Printed user manual M
(User manual & GUI on website)
Bus paralleling cable P
Front Panel Type P/N:
Standard   -
Blank front panel  B
Model A Model B
Model Voltage [V] Current [A] Power [W]
G20-375 0~20 0~375 7500
G40-188 0~40 0~188 7520
G100-75 0~100 0~75 7500
G150-50 0~150 0~50 7500
G600-12.5 0~600 0~12.5 7500
G1500-5 0~1500 0~5 7500
Model Voltage [V] Current [A] Power [W]
G30-250 0~30 0~250 7500
G60-125 0~60 0~125 7500
G80-94 0~80 0~94 7500
G200-37.5 0~200 0~37.5 7500
G300-25 0~300 0~25 7500
G1000-7.5 0~1000 0~7.5 7500
www.emea.lambda.tdk.com 21
Models GENESYS+™ GSP (10/15kW)
Accessories
Accessories will be sent separately from the power supply packing, according to order.

Options
Accessories
Options
AC Input Options: P/N:
Three phase 170~265Vac 3P208
Three phase 342~460Vac 3P400
Three phase 342~528Vac 3P480
Accessories Options: P/N:
Printed user manual M
(User manual & GUI on website)
Front Panel Type P/N:
Standard   -
Blank front panel  B
Models 10kW Models 15kW
Model Voltage [V] Current [A] Power [kW]
GSP10-1000 0~10 0~1000 10
GSP20-500 0~20 0~500 10
GSP30-340 0~30 0~340 10.2
GSP40-250 0~40 0~250 10
GSP50-200 0~50 0~200 10
GSP60-170 0~60 0~170 10.2
GSP80-130 0~80 0~130 10.4
GSP100-100 0~100 0~100 10
GSP150-68 0~150 0~68 10.2
GSP200-50 0~200 0~50 10
GSP300-34 0~300 0~34 10.2
GSP400-26 0~400 0~26 10.4
GSP500-20 0~500 0~20 10
GSP600-17 0~600 0~17 10.2
Model Voltage [V] Current [A] Power [kW]
GSP10-1500 0~10 0~1500 15
GSP20-750 0~20 0~750 15
GSP30-510 0~30 0~510 15.3
GSP40-375 0~40 0~375 15
GSP50-300 0~50 0~300 15
GSP60-255 0~60 0~255 15.3
GSP80-195 0~80 0~195 15.6
GSP100-150 0~100 0~150 15
GSP150-102 0~150 0~102 15.3
GSP200-75 0~200 0~75 15
GSP300-51 0~300 0~51 15.3
GSP400-39 0~400 0~39 15.6
GSP500-30 0~500 0~30 15
GSP600-25.5 0~600 0~25.5 15.3
Models GENESYS+™ GSPL (15/22.5kW)
Accessories
Accessories will be sent separately from the power supply packing, according to order.

Options
Accessories
Options
AC Input Options: P/N:
Three phase 170~265Vac 3P208
Three phase 342~528Vac 3P480
Accessories Options: P/N:
Printed user manual M
(User manual & GUI on website)
Front Panel Type P/N:
Standard   -
Blank front panel  B
(ATE version)
Models 15kW Models 22.5kW
Model Voltage [V] Current [A] Power [kW]
GSPL20-750 0~20 0~750 15
GSPL30-500 0~30 0~500 15
GSPL40-376 0~40 0~376 15
GSPL60-250 0~60 0~250 15
GSPL80-188 0~80 0~188 15
GSPL100-150 0~100 0~150 15
GSPL150-100 0~150 0~100 15
GSPL200-75 0~200 0~75 15
GSPL300-50 0~300 0~50 15
GSPL600-25 0~600 0~25 15
GSPL1000-15 0~1000 0~15 15
GSPL1500-10 0~1500 0~10 15
Model Voltage [V] Current [A] Power [kW]
GSPL20-1125 0~20 0~1125 22.5
GSPL30-750 0~30 0~750 22.5
GSPL40-564 0~40 0~564 22.56
GSPL60-375 0~60 0~375 22.5
GSPL80-282 0~80 0~282 22.56
GSPL100-225 0~100 0~225 22.5
GSPL150-150 0~150 0~150 22.5
GSPL200-112.5 0~200 0~112.5 22.5
GSPL300-75 0~300 0~75 22.5
GSPL600-37.5 0~600 0~37.5 22.5
GSPL1000-22.5 0~1000 0~22.5 22.5
GSPL1500-15 0~1500 0~15 22.5
www.emea.lambda.tdk.com 23
Local Distribution
TDK-Lambda EMEA · www.emea.lambda.tdk.com
Our team of experts will be happy to help you